New Product Release
Introducing the System 550
Reasons to buy
	■ Plug-and-play A2L refrigerant leak detection and mitigation
Customers can meet new regulatory requirements with confidence.
	■ Cost-effective multi-stage modular electronic control
Use up to three temperature, humidity, or pressure sensors in any combination.
Mix and match relay and analog expansion modules to meet your application needs.

	■ System 550 promotional video, 3 minutes
Figure 1: Connected C550CCN control module, C550YNN power module, and C550SCN relay expansion module
Ordering information for the initial System 550 release
Product code Description List price per unit,
USD
C550CCN-001C System 550 control module, three sensor inputs, two relay outputs, 0-10 VDC
output, A2L refrigeration leak sensing and mitigation, optional wireless connectivity,
individual pack
$587.06
C550CCN-001D System 550 control module, three sensor inputs, two relay outputs, 0-10 VDC
output, A2L refrigeration leak sensing and mitigation, optional wireless connectivity,
bulk pack: quantity 16
$563.58
C550CQN-001C System 550 control module, three sensor inputs, two analog outputs, optional
wireless connectivity, individual pack
$565.19
C550CQN-001D System 550 control module, three sensor inputs, two analog outputs, optional
wireless connectivity, bulk pack: quantity 16
$542.58
C550SCN-1C System 550 expansion module, two relay outputs, individual pack $376.84
C550SCN-1D System 550 expansion module, two relay outputs, bulk pack: quantity 16 $361.76
C550SQN-1C System 550 expansion module, two analog outputs, individual pack $385.21
C550SQN-1D System 550 expansion module, two analog outputs, bulk pack: quantity 16 $369.80
New Product Release
Ordering information for the initial System 550 release
Product code Description List price per unit,
USD
C550YNN-1C System 550 power module, converts 120 VAC, 208/240 VAC to 24 V, individual pack $154.43
C550YNN-1D System 550 power module, converts 120 VAC, 208/240 VAC to 24 V,
bulk pack: quantity 16
$148.26
GM200-MH00C A2L refrigeration sensor, R32, RS485 Modbus output, 24 V, 2 ft cable with male
Connector, individual pack
$442.19
GM200-MH00D A2L refrigeration sensor, R32, RS485 Modbus output, 24 V, 2 ft cable with male
Connector, bulk pack: quantity 48
$428.69
GM202-MH00C A2L refrigeration sensor, R454B, RS485 Modbus output, 24 V, 2 ft cable with male
Connector, individual pack
$442.19
GM202-MH00D A2L refrigeration sensor, R454B, RS485 Modbus output, 24 V, 2 ft cable with male
Connector, bulk pack: quantity 48
$428.69
GM203-MH00C A2L refrigeration sensor, R454C, RS485 Modbus output, 24 V, 2 ft cable with male
Connector, individual pack
$442.19
GM203-MH00D A2L refrigeration sensor, R454C, RS485 Modbus output, 24 V, 2 ft cable with male
Connector, bulk pack: quantity 48
$428.69
GM204-MH00C A2L refrigeration sensor, R454A, RS485 Modbus output, 24 V, 2 ft cable with male
Connector, individual pack
$442.19
GM204-MH00D A2L refrigeration sensor, R454A, RS485 Modbus output, 24 V, 2 ft cable with male
Connector, bulk pack: quantity 48
$428.69
GM210-MH00C A2L refrigeration sensor, R455A, RS485 Modbus output, 24 V, 2 ft cable with male
Connector, individual pack